

Press Release

November 2015

BEEHIVE Lifestyle Mall, Muang Thong Thani provides a free shuttle bus service between BEEHIVE and IMPACT to give customers extreme convenience



Bangkok Land Public Company Limited, the operator of 'BEEHIVE Lifestyle Mall', the first ever lifestyle mall on Bond Street, in the heart of Muang Thong Thani, is now providing a free shuttle bus service between BEEHIVE Lifestyle Mall and IMPACT Exhibition and Convention Center, running 7 times a day from 11:00 to 20:00, to ensure the utmost convenience and comfort for its customers and enhance customer satisfaction.

Ms. Jintana Phongpakdee, Corporate Communications Director of IMPACT Exhibition Management Co., Ltd., a subsidiary of Bangkok Land Public Company Limited, said: "BEEHIVE Lifestyle Mall has been operating for one year already and always come up with new activities and promotional campaigns to give back to our customers. BEEHIVE now comprises 50 leading stores including Thai, Chinese, Italian, Japanese and Korean restaurants, cafés, banks, beauty salons, fashionable stores, fitness, Thai boxing gym, academic center, an indoor play center for children, and the largest Tops market in Muang Thong Thani. It has become a famous meeting point and hangout for people of all ages. As the comfort and convenience of our customers is among our most important concerns, we are now providing a free daily shuttle bus service that runs between IMPACT Muang Thong Thani and BEEHIVE Lifestyle Mall to accommodate both visitors to the exhibition center and BEEHIVE customers."

Shuttle Schedule

Pick-up and drop-off locations	เวลา						
	First Bus			Second Bus		Third Bus	
BEEHIVE Lifestyle Mall	11:00	11:50	12:55	15:30	16:35	18:30	19:05
IMPACT Challenger, Atrium 3	11:05	11:55	13:05	15:35	16:45	18:35	19:15
Novotel Bangkok IMPACT Hotel	11:15	12:00	13:10	15:45	16:50	18:40	19:20
Bangkok Land Building	11:20	12:05	13:15	15:50	17:00	18:45	19:30
Ton Pradu Market	11:25	12:30	13:20	15:55	17:05	18:50	19:35
KBank Chaengwattana Head Office	11:35	12:40	13:30	16:15	17:15	18:55	19:45
AKTIV Square	11:45	12:45	13:35	16:25	17:25	19:00	19:50

For any further media inquiries, please contact

IMPACT Exhibition Management Co., Ltd., a subsidiary of Bangkok Land PLC. Tel. 02 833 5061

Jintana Phongpakdee (092 894 9959) Email: jintanap@impact.co.th

Inspire Communications Co., Ltd., PR Consultant for Bangkok Land PLC. Tel. 02 637 8365

Nattawan lamsittipol (099 154 4224) Email: toon.n@inspirecomms.com